
Junior Meeting ISU 

 

 

Ritten Arena - Collalbo 

21 and 22 january 2023 
   

 

     

Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella 
 

Date: 21/01/2023 01:00:00 Print: 20/01/2023 18:46:46
 

1. Draw 300m Junior E LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 233 Ilica Gabriela Constantin EF ROU    

rd 116 Miriam Steiner EF ITA    

2 
wt 232 Ana Balescu EF ROU    

rd 76 Melissa Lorandi EF ITA    

3 
wt 81 Emma Martello EF ITA    

rd 123 Mariavittoria Valente EF ITA    

4 
wt 235 Eufimia Felea EF ROU    

rd 91 Noemi Palano EF ITA    

5 
wt 26 Benedetta Caroppo EF ITA    

rd 234 Soraya Gabriela Gainusa EF ROU    

6 
wt 58 Laura Franzoi EF ITA    

rd 112 Benedetta Sighel EF ITA    

7 
wt 19 Ester Bridi EF ITA    

rd 121 Letizia Uberti EF ITA    

8 
wt 231 Alessia Avramescu EF ROU    

rd 98 Sonja Ploner EF ITA    

9 
wt 97 Katja Ploner EF ITA    

rd 236 Ines Visan EF ROU    

10 
wt 11 Maia Avogaro EF ITA    

rd 31 Marika Ciliotta EF ITA    
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2. Draw 300m Junior E MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 75 Manuel Alejandro Lima EM ITA    

rd 103 Gabriele Rebeschini EM ITA    

2 
wt 244 Emil Wörle EM AUT    

rd 4 Diego Agnoli EM ITA    

3 
wt 159 Filip Chmel EM CZE    

rd 107 Alvise Luciano Rosini EM ITA    

4 
wt 195 Hannes Beitlich EM GER    

rd 37 Aronne D'inca' EM ITA    

5 
wt 60 Daniele Furlani EM ITA    

rd 243 Simon Gasteiger EM AUT    

6 
wt 44 Marcel Fabris EM ITA    

rd 23 Marco Carlin EM ITA    

7 
wt 13 Giovanni Bernardi EM ITA    

rd 105 Lorenzo Riccamboni EM ITA    
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3. Draw 300m Junior D LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 51 Sabrina Forni DF ITA    

rd        

2 
wt 71 Ariela Korkonxhelos DF ITA    

rd 78 Laura Maccagnola DF ITA    

3 
wt 122 Giulia Valente DF ITA    

rd 70 Mara Kofler DF ITA    

4 
wt 225 Irina Felea DF ROU    

rd 96 Noemi Plesca DF ITA    

5 
wt 82 Freya Mayr DF ITA    

rd 10 Gaia Avogaro DF ITA    

6 
wt 46 Annachiara Ferrante DF ITA    

rd 228 Maria Arsene DF ROU    

7 
wt 226 Vanessa Fejer DF ROU    

rd 124 Anita Venturino DF ITA    

8 
wt 216 Sandra Sygula DF POL    

rd 94 Sara Pellegrini DF ITA    

9 
wt 42 Annalisa Dossi DF ITA    

rd 227 Ariana Boariu DF ROU    

10 
wt 120 Pia Treibenreif DF ITA    

rd 230 Ioanna Tompi DF ROU    

11 
wt 189 Kertu Põldmaa DF EST    

rd 224 Cleopatra Munteanu DF ROU    

12 
wt 229 Andreea Lazar DF ROU    

rd 8 Sofia Elena Alexa DF ITA    

13 
wt 85 Marta Mittempergher DF ITA    

rd 53 Valentina Franceschetto DF ITA    
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4. Draw 300m Junior D MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 104 Andrea Resmini DM ITA    

rd 12 Alessandro Baroni DM ITA    

2 
wt 113 Samuele Sighel DM ITA    

rd 223 Marius Monea DM ROU    

3 
wt 68 Mark Goldin DM ITA    

rd 194 Erik Sandhöfer DM GER    

4 
wt 157 Jakub Andel DM CZE    

rd 89 Edoardo Mosna DM ITA    

5 
wt 34 Jurij Cordioli DM ITA    

rd 156 Matěj Chmel DM CZE    

6 
wt 222 Alexandru Mereuta DM ROU    

rd 57 Davis Franzoi DM ITA    

7 
wt 200 Norbert Urbanek DM HUN    

rd 40 Matteo De Carli DM ITA    

8 
wt 20 Ryan Brina DM ITA    

rd 212 Olivier Wennekes DM NED    

9 
wt 87 Piotr Molinaroli DM ITA    

rd 3 Brian Agnoli DM ITA    

10 
wt 188 Kerret Koller DM EST    

rd 29 Davide Casentini DM ITA    

11 
wt 115 Thomas Slaviero DM ITA    

rd 86 Igor Molinaroli DM ITA    

12 
wt 59 Erik Heinrich Ludwig Frenez DM ITA    

rd 43 Ryan Endrizzi DM ITA    

13 
wt 27 Sebastian Caroppo DM ITA    

rd 17 Pietro Borsani DM ITA    

14 
wt 158 Ondřej Tomšík DM CZE    

rd 22 Mattia Carli DM ITA    
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5. Draw 500m Junior E LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 76 Melissa Lorandi EF ITA    

rd 235 Eufimia Felea EF ROU    

2 
yw 91 Noemi Palano EF ITA    

bl 81 Emma Martello EF ITA    

3 
wt 231 Alessia Avramescu EF ROU    

rd 123 Mariavittoria Valente EF ITA    

4 
yw 31 Marika Ciliotta EF ITA    

bl 236 Ines Visan EF ROU    

5 
wt 232 Ana Balescu EF ROU    

rd 116 Miriam Steiner EF ITA    

6 
yw 26 Benedetta Caroppo EF ITA    

bl 233 Ilica Gabriela Constantin EF ROU    

7 
wt 11 Maia Avogaro EF ITA    

rd 58 Laura Franzoi EF ITA    

8 
yw 112 Benedetta Sighel EF ITA    

bl 121 Letizia Uberti EF ITA    

9 
wt 234 Soraya Gabriela Gainusa EF ROU    

rd 97 Katja Ploner EF ITA    

10 
yw 98 Sonja Ploner EF ITA    

bl 19 Ester Bridi EF ITA    
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6. Draw 500m Junior E MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 105 Lorenzo Riccamboni EM ITA    

rd 4 Diego Agnoli EM ITA    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 103 Gabriele Rebeschini EM ITA    

rd 107 Alvise Luciano Rosini EM ITA    

4 
yw 23 Marco Carlin EM ITA    

bl 37 Aronne D'inca' EM ITA    

5 
wt 244 Emil Wörle EM AUT    

rd 44 Marcel Fabris EM ITA    

6 
yw 243 Simon Gasteiger EM AUT    

bl 60 Daniele Furlani EM ITA    

7 
wt 13 Giovanni Bernardi EM ITA    

rd 159 Filip Chmel EM CZE    

8 
yw 75 Manuel Alejandro Lima EM ITA    

bl 195 Hannes Beitlich EM GER    
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7. Draw 500m Junior D LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 78 Laura Maccagnola DF ITA    

rd        

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 51 Sabrina Forni DF ITA    

rd 71 Ariela Korkonxhelos DF ITA    

4 
yw 228 Maria Arsene DF ROU    

bl 70 Mara Kofler DF ITA    

5 
wt 227 Ariana Boariu DF ROU    

rd 10 Gaia Avogaro DF ITA    

6 
yw 230 Ioanna Tompi DF ROU    

bl 94 Sara Pellegrini DF ITA    

7 
wt 122 Giulia Valente DF ITA    

rd 216 Sandra Sygula DF POL    

8 
yw 226 Vanessa Fejer DF ROU    

bl 82 Freya Mayr DF ITA    

9 
wt 8 Sofia Elena Alexa DF ITA    

rd 225 Irina Felea DF ROU    

10 
yw 229 Andreea Lazar DF ROU    

bl 42 Annalisa Dossi DF ITA    

11 
wt 189 Kertu Põldmaa DF EST    

rd 120 Pia Treibenreif DF ITA    

12 
yw 85 Marta Mittempergher DF ITA    

bl 46 Annachiara Ferrante DF ITA    

13 
wt 124 Anita Venturino DF ITA    

rd 224 Cleopatra Munteanu DF ROU    

14 
yw 53 Valentina Franceschetto DF ITA    

bl 96 Noemi Plesca DF ITA    
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8. Draw 500m Junior D MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 68 Mark Goldin DM ITA    

rd 194 Erik Sandhöfer DM GER    

2 
yw 157 Jakub Andel DM CZE    

bl 89 Edoardo Mosna DM ITA    

3 
wt 113 Samuele Sighel DM ITA    

rd 104 Andrea Resmini DM ITA    

4 
yw 12 Alessandro Baroni DM ITA    

bl 223 Marius Monea DM ROU    

5 
wt 57 Davis Franzoi DM ITA    

rd 212 Olivier Wennekes DM NED    

6 
yw 156 Matěj Chmel DM CZE    

bl 43 Ryan Endrizzi DM ITA    

7 
wt 17 Pietro Borsani DM ITA    

rd 222 Alexandru Mereuta DM ROU    

8 
yw 29 Davide Casentini DM ITA    

bl 200 Norbert Urbanek DM HUN    

9 
wt 158 Ondřej Tomšík DM CZE    

rd 87 Piotr Molinaroli DM ITA    

10 
yw 22 Mattia Carli DM ITA    

bl 188 Kerret Koller DM EST    

11 
wt 40 Matteo De Carli DM ITA    

rd 86 Igor Molinaroli DM ITA    

12 
yw 20 Ryan Brina DM ITA    

bl 34 Jurij Cordioli DM ITA    

13 
wt 115 Thomas Slaviero DM ITA    

rd 3 Brian Agnoli DM ITA    

14 
yw 27 Sebastian Caroppo DM ITA    

bl 59 Erik Heinrich Ludwig Frenez DM ITA    
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9. Draw 500m Junior C LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 221 Maia Maria Morarescu CF ROU    

rd 49 Tecla Fiorile CF ITA    

2 
yw 99 Melanie Prader CF ITA    

bl 102 Laura Rathiens CF ITA    

3 
wt 180 Paula Espin CF ESP    

rd 64 Lisa Gattamorta CF ITA    

4 
yw 179 Ona Rodriguez CF ESP    

bl 67 Martina Giavi CF ITA    

5 
wt 127 Camilla Zazzarini CF ITA    

rd 198 Lilla Sándor CF HUN    

6 
yw 239 Sarah Rosner CF AUT    

bl 72 Geidi Korkonxhelos CF ITA    

7 
wt 50 Ilaria Fontanella CF ITA    

rd 193 Emily Graf CF GER    

8 
yw 178 Mireia Tellez CF ESP    

bl 126 Cecilia Zanella CF ITA    

9 
wt 199 Kata Iványi CF HUN    

rd 186 Saskia Kütt CF EST    

10 
yw 36 Giulia Cristoforetti CF ITA    

bl 187 Lisandra Tarmet CF EST    

11 
wt 54 Giorgia Franceschini CF ITA    

rd 155 Adéla Krejcová CF CZE    

12 
yw 240 Lisa Zimmerling CF AUT    

bl 5 Aurora Aiello CF ITA    

13 
wt 83 Alice Menegatti CF ITA    

rd 241 Sofia Gerber CF AUT    

14 
yw 55 Greta Franceschini CF ITA    

bl 15 Veronica Bernardo CF ITA    
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10. Draw 500m Junior C MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 101 Thomas Proverbio CM ITA    

rd        

2 
yw 56 Gabriele Franzinelli CM ITA    

bl 197 Márton Klimasz CM HUN    

3 
wt 174 Iker Ruiz CM ESP    

rd 14 John Bernardi CM ITA    

4 
yw 21 Noah Campion CM ITA    

bl 24 Mattia Carlin CM ITA    

5 
wt 52 Davide Fracchetti CM ITA    

rd 220 Luca Serban CM ROU    

6 
yw 9 Samuele Andreatta CM ITA    

bl 48 Andrea Finco CM ITA    

7 
wt 111 Lorenzo Seghizzi CM ITA    

rd 192 Lorenz Sander CM GER    

8 
yw 77 Emanuele Lunardi CM ITA    

bl 175 Sergio Alvarez Fernandez CM ESP    

9 
wt 1 Edoardo Abis CM ITA    

rd 7 Samuele Alberti CM ITA    

10 
yw 66 Matteo Gianotti CM ITA    

bl 185 Sten Talumaa CM EST    

11 
wt 176 Cristopher Lopez CM ESP    

rd 28 Leone Carpenè CM ITA    

12 
yw 16 Nicolo' Bertotto CM ITA    

bl 33 Angelo Cognetto CM ITA    
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11. Draw 500m Junior B LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 62 Alice Galimberti BF ITA    

rd 61 Giorgia Fusetto BF ITA    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 117 Carmen Thurner BF ITA    

rd 173 Monica Seoane BF ESP    

4 
yw 153 Ema Schneiderova BF CZE    

bl 38 Serena D'incau BF ITA    

5 
wt 172 Julia Espin BF ESP    

rd 32 Genny Ciotti BF ITA    

6 
yw 177 Lucia Alapont BF ESP    

bl 119 Emily Tormen BF ITA    

7 
wt 63 Lara Gattamorta BF ITA    

rd 154 Monika Machácková BF CZE    

8 
yw 74 Noemi Libralesso BF ITA    

bl 219 Toedora Párvu BF ROU    
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12. Draw 500m Junior B MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 47 Gabriele Fichera BM ITA    

rd 210 Olaf Vunderink BM NED    

2 
yw 92 Federico Peghini BM ITA    

bl 238 Adrian Gerber Della Pietra BM AUT    

3 
wt 41 Simone De Carli BM ITA    

rd 237 Julian Zimmerling BM AUT    

4 
yw 184 Uku Märten Vaikmaa BM EST    

bl 2 Samuele Abis BM ITA    

5 
wt 73 Mattia Leonardelli BM ITA    

rd 242 Paul Wörle BM AUT    

6 
yw 196 Soma Lukács BM HUN    

bl 84 Lorenzo Minari BM ITA    
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13. Draw 500m Junior A LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 95 Giorgia Pirotta AF ITA    

rd 169 Sheila Gomez AF ESP    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 151 Adela Petrusova AF CZE    

rd 168 Luisa Gonzalez Salazar AF ESP    

4 
yw 125 Maybritt Vigl AF ITA    

bl 152 Kateřina Macháčková AF CZE    

5 
wt 209 Sanne Oosterwijk AF NED    

rd 191 Lisa Entholzer AF GER    

6 
yw 80 Alice Marletti AF ITA    

bl 170 Valentina Mendoza AF ESP    

7 
wt 207 Emma Kole AF NED    

rd 6 Giorgia Aiello AF ITA    

8 
yw 114 Chiara Sinisi AF ITA    

bl 171 Hannah Llop AF ESP    
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14. Draw 500m Junior A MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 150 Jakub Koci AM CZE    

rd 165 Manuel Taibo AM ESP    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 205 Sven Pera AM NED    

rd 166 Ignacio Morán AM ESP    

4 
yw 39 Manuel De Carli AM ITA    

bl 218 Sebastian Mihalache AM ROU    

5 
wt 204 Björn Kitselaar AM NED    

rd 90 Giosue' Neve AM ITA    

6 
yw 163 Daniel Garro AM ESP    

bl 190 Georg Rotter AM GER    

7 
wt 30 Giovanni Cassarino AM ITA    

rd 167 Ivan Roldán Ferrar AM ESP    

8 
yw 206 Niels van Reeuwijk AM NED    

bl 65 Manuel Ghiotto AM ITA    

9 
wt 100 Simone Proverbio AM ITA    

rd 217 Gabriel Eduard Nitu AM ROU    

10 
yw 203 Jort de Gans AM NED    

bl 35 Alessandro Antonio Covelli AM ITA    

11 
wt 79 Luca Marcon AM ITA    

rd 164 Alejandro Jimenez Querencias AM ESP    

12 
yw 109 Alberto Maria Salino AM ITA    

bl 202 Stijn Beekelaar AM NED    
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15. Draw 500m NEOSENIOR LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 183 Ainoa Carreno SF ESP    

rd 69 Linda Gretter SF ITA    

2 
yw 161 Nikol Nepokojova SF CZE    

bl 110 Sofia Saronni SF ITA    

3 
wt 162 Lucie Korvasova SF CZE    

rd 45 Silvia Federico SF ITA    

4 
yw 215 Vera van Ditshuizen SF NED    

bl 25 Valentina Carlin SF ITA    
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16. Draw 500m NEOSENIOR MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 182 Pedro Andres Lopez SM ESP    

rd        

2 
yw 88 Emanuel Moser SM ITA    

bl 181 Nil Llop SM ESP    

3 
wt 214 Thomas de Lange SM NED    

rd 118 Romedius Thurner SM ITA    

4 
yw 93 Mattia Peghini SM ITA    

bl 213 Rick Meijer SM NED    

5 
wt 160 Tadeáš Procházka SM CZE    

rd 18 Riccardo Bossi SM ITA    

6 
yw 106 Nicky Rosanelli SM ITA    

bl 108 Alessio Rossi SM ITA    
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17. Draw 1500m Junior C LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 64 Lisa Gattamorta CF ITA    

rd 179 Ona Rodriguez CF ESP    

2 
yw 221 Maia Maria Morarescu CF ROU    

bl 67 Martina Giavi CF ITA    

3 
wt 102 Laura Rathiens CF ITA    

rd 127 Camilla Zazzarini CF ITA    

4 
yw 99 Melanie Prader CF ITA    

bl 49 Tecla Fiorile CF ITA    

5 
wt 50 Ilaria Fontanella CF ITA    

rd 180 Paula Espin CF ESP    

6 
yw 83 Alice Menegatti CF ITA    

bl 5 Aurora Aiello CF ITA    

7 
wt 55 Greta Franceschini CF ITA    

rd 187 Lisandra Tarmet CF EST    

8 
yw 36 Giulia Cristoforetti CF ITA    

bl 239 Sarah Rosner CF AUT    

9 
wt 126 Cecilia Zanella CF ITA    

rd 241 Sofia Gerber CF AUT    

10 
yw 186 Saskia Kütt CF EST    

bl 72 Geidi Korkonxhelos CF ITA    

11 
wt 54 Giorgia Franceschini CF ITA    

rd 240 Lisa Zimmerling CF AUT    

12 
yw 155 Adéla Krejcová CF CZE    

bl 198 Lilla Sándor CF HUN    

13 
wt 15 Veronica Bernardo CF ITA    

rd 193 Emily Graf CF GER    

14 
yw 199 Kata Iványi CF HUN    

bl 178 Mireia Tellez CF ESP    
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18. Draw 1500m Junior C MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 101 Thomas Proverbio CM ITA    

rd        

2 
yw 56 Gabriele Franzinelli CM ITA    

bl 197 Márton Klimasz CM HUN    

3 
wt 174 Iker Ruiz CM ESP    

rd 66 Matteo Gianotti CM ITA    

4 
yw 77 Emanuele Lunardi CM ITA    

bl 21 Noah Campion CM ITA    

5 
wt 9 Samuele Andreatta CM ITA    

rd 185 Sten Talumaa CM EST    

6 
yw 220 Luca Serban CM ROU    

bl 16 Nicolo' Bertotto CM ITA    

7 
wt 24 Mattia Carlin CM ITA    

rd 111 Lorenzo Seghizzi CM ITA    

8 
yw 48 Andrea Finco CM ITA    

bl 28 Leone Carpenè CM ITA    

9 
wt 52 Davide Fracchetti CM ITA    

rd 14 John Bernardi CM ITA    

10 
yw 176 Cristopher Lopez CM ESP    

bl 33 Angelo Cognetto CM ITA    

11 
wt 175 Sergio Alvarez Fernandez CM ESP    

rd 1 Edoardo Abis CM ITA    

12 
yw 192 Lorenz Sander CM GER    

bl 7 Samuele Alberti CM ITA    
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19. Draw 1500m Junior B LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 172 Julia Espin BF ESP    

rd 117 Carmen Thurner BF ITA    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 119 Emily Tormen BF ITA    

rd 219 Toedora Párvu BF ROU    

4 
yw 177 Lucia Alapont BF ESP    

bl 61 Giorgia Fusetto BF ITA    

5 
wt 38 Serena D'incau BF ITA    

rd 63 Lara Gattamorta BF ITA    

6 
yw 62 Alice Galimberti BF ITA    

bl 153 Ema Schneiderova BF CZE    

7 
wt 74 Noemi Libralesso BF ITA    

rd 173 Monica Seoane BF ESP    

8 
yw 32 Genny Ciotti BF ITA    

bl 154 Monika Machácková BF CZE    
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20. Draw 1500m Junior B MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 84 Lorenzo Minari BM ITA    

rd 184 Uku Märten Vaikmaa BM EST    

2 
yw 73 Mattia Leonardelli BM ITA    

bl 196 Soma Lukács BM HUN    

3 
wt 2 Samuele Abis BM ITA    

rd 237 Julian Zimmerling BM AUT    

4 
yw 238 Adrian Gerber Della Pietra BM AUT    

bl 47 Gabriele Fichera BM ITA    

5 
wt 41 Simone De Carli BM ITA    

rd 242 Paul Wörle BM AUT    

6 
yw 210 Olaf Vunderink BM NED    

bl 92 Federico Peghini BM ITA    
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21. Draw 3000m Junior A LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 169 Sheila Gomez AF ESP    

rd 80 Alice Marletti AF ITA    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 171 Hannah Llop AF ESP    

rd 151 Adela Petrusova AF CZE    

4 
yw 95 Giorgia Pirotta AF ITA    

bl 170 Valentina Mendoza AF ESP    

5 
wt 191 Lisa Entholzer AF GER    

rd 207 Emma Kole AF NED    

6 
yw 168 Luisa Gonzalez Salazar AF ESP    

bl 6 Giorgia Aiello AF ITA    

7 
wt 152 Kateřina Macháčková AF CZE    

rd 125 Maybritt Vigl AF ITA    

8 
yw 114 Chiara Sinisi AF ITA    

bl 209 Sanne Oosterwijk AF NED    
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22. Draw 3000m Junior A MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 165 Manuel Taibo AM ESP    

rd 150 Jakub Koci AM CZE    

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 30 Giovanni Cassarino AM ITA    

rd 167 Ivan Roldán Ferrar AM ESP    

4 
yw 218 Sebastian Mihalache AM ROU    

bl 164 Alejandro Jimenez Querencias AM ESP    

5 
wt 217 Gabriel Eduard Nitu AM ROU    

rd 90 Giosue' Neve AM ITA    

6 
yw 203 Jort de Gans AM NED    

bl 39 Manuel De Carli AM ITA    

7 
wt 109 Alberto Maria Salino AM ITA    

rd 163 Daniel Garro AM ESP    

8 
yw 65 Manuel Ghiotto AM ITA    

bl 202 Stijn Beekelaar AM NED    

9 
wt 205 Sven Pera AM NED    

rd 79 Luca Marcon AM ITA    

10 
yw 166 Ignacio Morán AM ESP    

bl 100 Simone Proverbio AM ITA    

11 
wt 206 Niels van Reeuwijk AM NED    

rd 190 Georg Rotter AM GER    

12 
yw 35 Alessandro Antonio Covelli AM ITA    

bl 204 Björn Kitselaar AM NED    
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23. Draw 3000m NEOSENIOR LADIES 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 45 Silvia Federico SF ITA    

rd 183 Ainoa Carreno SF ESP    

2 
yw 161 Nikol Nepokojova SF CZE    

bl 215 Vera van Ditshuizen SF NED    

3 
wt 162 Lucie Korvasova SF CZE    

rd 25 Valentina Carlin SF ITA    

4 
yw 110 Sofia Saronni SF ITA    

bl 69 Linda Gretter SF ITA    
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24. Draw 3000m NEOSENIOR MEN 
  

   

Name Cat Country    

1 
wt 88 Emanuel Moser SM ITA    

rd        

2 
yw 182 Pedro Andres Lopez SM ESP    

bl 108 Alessio Rossi SM ITA    

3 
wt 160 Tadeáš Procházka SM CZE    

rd 93 Mattia Peghini SM ITA    

4 
yw 118 Romedius Thurner SM ITA    

bl 213 Rick Meijer SM NED    

5 
wt 18 Riccardo Bossi SM ITA    

rd 214 Thomas de Lange SM NED    

6 
yw 181 Nil Llop SM ESP    

bl 106 Nicky Rosanelli SM ITA    

   

  

 


